

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9041/2014

UTTARAKHAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMM& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

VIPIN CHANDRA BHATT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 13/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Binay Kumar Das,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 20.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB